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16" x 24" x 8" Nema 12 Enclosure
370mm x 550mm Sub Panel

Click PLC 81/60 24VDC Sink

Click PLC Battery

Click PLC/C-More Program Cable
PLC Disconnect 1A C Curve

C-More Micro 6" Touch Panel

Click Power Supply 24VDC@1.3A
Rhino 24VDC@2.5A Power Supply
Auto Tune PID Controller With RS-485
PID Controller

80A SSR

Contactor 220VAC 65A 24VDC COIL
Contactor 220VAC 65A 110VAC COIL
Relay SPDT 220VAC 24VDC COIL
Relay Holder

120VAC Power Key Switch 22mm
80DB Flashing Alarm Buzzer 24VDC
Heater Power Recepticle

Pump Power Recepticle

Temp Sensor XLR Recepticle

30A 250V Fast Blow Fuse x 5

30A 250V Glass Fuse Holder x 5
35mm Din Rail (1m x 2)

16-2AWG 65A Terminal Blocks x25

16-8AWG Grounding Terminal Blocks x10

26-12AWG Terminal Blocks x100
End Blocks 35mm Screw Down x10
End Covers for T6-T12 x25

1" Wireway 1.5" High, 2m

6GA Red THHN Wire

6GA White THHN Wire

6GA Black THHN Wire

6GA Green THHN Wire

10GA Green THHN Wire

10GA White THHN Wire

10GA Black THHN Wire

18AWG Blue TFFN Wire

18AWG Blue/White TFFN Wire
1/4" x 1" Panel Tags

22mm Selector Switch Legend Plate
22mm Pushbutton Legend Plate
Heat Sink

Fuse Block x10

0.1A Fuse x5 - Output Fusing
Fuse Block End Cover x25
C-More to Click Cable

Dryer Cable

Strain Relief

Relay SPDT 220VAC 24VDC COIL
Relay Holder

100 ohm resistors

1n1004 Diodes for coils

M5 Screws 0.8x10mm x2

M5 Tap

Factorymation.com
Factorymation.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Auberins.com
Amazon.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
platt.com

platt.com

platt.com

platt.com

Lowes Brick and Mortar
Lowes Brick and Mortar
Lowes Brick and Mortar
Lowes Brick and Mortar
Lowes Brick and Mortar
legend-plates.com
legend-plates.com
legend-plates.com

teb
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Amazon.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com
Automationdirect.com

Home Depot
Home Depot

MAS0604021R5
AMP04060WH
C0-01DD1-D
D2-BAT-1

EA-MG-PGM-CBL

WMZS1C01
EA-S6MLW
C0-01AC
PSB24-060-P
SL-4824-VR
SYL-1512A
LINK
SC-E3G-24VDC
SC-E3-110VAC
781-1C-24D
781-1C-SKT
GCX1420
ECX2071-24R
2626F

4715-C

LINK

DN-R35SAL1-2
KN-T6GRY-25
KN-G8-10
KN-T12GRY
KN-EB3-10
KN-ECT6GRY-25
T1E-1015G-1

KN-F10-10
GMA-1
KN-ECF10
EA-2CBL
LINK
BDSR150
781-1C-24D
781-1C-SKT

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
p
1
2
2
1
1
4
2
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

15
6
6
6

10

25

25

20

20

12

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
2

= O

$142.00
$28.00
$99.99
$13.00
$43.00
$8.75
$324.00
$39.99
$28.00
$90.00
$36.95
$8.50
$89.00
$72.00
$4.50
$4.00
$18.00
$8.50
$36.03
$22.43
$1.98
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00
$18.00
$23.00
$30.00
$4.00
$4.00
$17.00
$0.54
$0.54
$0.54
$0.54
$0.54
$0.54
$0.54
$0.38
$0.38
$1.70
$4.00
$3.75
$72.00
$19.00
$3.75
$9.00
$20.00
$27.77
$30.50
$4.50
$4.00

$0.58
$5.00

$12.24

$142.00
$40.24
$99.99
$13.00
$43.00
$8.75
$324.00
$39.99
$28.00

$180.00 per chats with bneal, HLT and BOIL
$36.95 MLT - No temp control

$17.00
$178.00
$72.00
$9.00
$8.00
$18.00
$8.50
$144.12
$44.86
$5.94
$4.00
$4.00
$8.00

$18.00 Need 16: 8 Hot, 8 Neutral

$23.00 Need 8
$30.00 Need 30
$4.00 Need 7
$4.00 Need 6
$17.00
$8.10
$3.24
$3.24
$3.24
$5.40
$13.50
$13.50
$7.60
$7.60

$20.40 5 front panel, 7 bottom

$4.00 Power ON OFF
$3.75 Alarm

$72.00

$19.00 To hold fuses
$7.50
$9.00

$20.00

$27.77

$30.50

$9.00 To drive large contactors

$8.00

$0.00 Terminate RS-485
$0.00 Output Protection

$3.48
$5.00
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$1,878.16


http://www.ebay.com/itm/Solid-State-Relay-SSR-80DA-80A-3-32VDC-24-380VAC-/290638438561?pt=LH_DefaultDomain_0&hash=item43ab66a0a1
http://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B003AUNPG8?ie=UTF8&tag=theelectricbrewery-20&link_code=as3&camp=211189&creative=373489&creativeASIN=B003AUNPG8
http://www.amazon.com/Leviton-4715-C-Receptacle-Industrial-Grounding/dp/B003AU6J84/ref=sr_1_1?srs=2529783011&ie=UTF8&qid=1379021826&sr=8-1&keywords=4715-c
http://www.amazon.com/XLR-Type-Chassis-Mount-Male/dp/B0002ZPF94/ref=sr_1_1?ie=UTF8&qid=1378219982&sr=8-1&keywords=XLR+male+chassis+mount+connector
https://www.platt.com/platt-electric-supply/THHN-Stranded-6-AWG/Multiple/6THHNCSTRBLAX5000/product.aspx?zpid=69601
http://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0002YURAW/ref=as_li_ss_tl?ie=UTF8&tag=theelectricbrewery-20&link_code=as3&camp=211189&creative=373489&creativeASIN=B0002YURAW

